

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 71950420

Data publicarii: 05.08.22 Coduri CPV: 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.938,96 RON - 5.938,96 RON

Descriere: CILINDRU BROASCA 26+10+26 3 CHEI 00004073 1 25.2101 25.21 30 4.79 38900 TRASOR CU SFOARA 100M 00011192 1 12.605 12.61 15 2.39 LOPATA TIP C ROSIE 00003486 2 27.7311 55.46 66 10.54 COADA LOPATA RMTC 00003037 2 15.1261 30.25 36 5.75 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML 00009940 1 18.4874 18.49 22 3.51 CUVA PLASTIC PT ROABA 00007508 2 84.0336 168.07 200 31.93 38900 TRASOR CU SFOARA 100M 00011192 1 12.605 12.61 15 2.39 0902530 RULETA CROWMAN 10M 00004635 1 25.2101 25.21 30 4.79 DISC DEBITARE INOX 230X1.9 00000603 25 9.2437 231.09 275 43.91 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 00000406 13.5 21.0084 283.61 337.5 53.89 ELECTROZI 3.2X450 5.8 KG 00000408 17.4 21.0084 365.55 435 69.45 PLASA UMBRA H 4X100ML 00005270 1200 3.0252 3630.24 4319.99 689.75 31172 SPACLU CU MANER GUMAT 50MM 00010620 1 6.7227 6.72 8 1.28 72346 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 70MM 00005446 2 7.563 15.13 18 2.87 BANDA DE MASCARE 80C 50MMX45M 00010052 3 7.563 22.69 27 4.31 20245 SET ZUGRAV PROFESIONAL 25 CM 00005474 1 22.6891 22.69 27 4.31 TEAVA PVC 50/1 00001513 6 7.1429 42.86 51 8.14 D-00175 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 10X160 00006114 1 6.7227 6.72 8 1.28 DIBLURI PP 10X50 00000726 10 0.2521 2.52 3 0.48 SURUBURI PT LEMN CAP HEX 6X60 00003947 10 0.3361 3.36 4 0.64 LAVETE 40X40/30X60 00003647 300 0.7563 226.89 270 43.11 TEAVA PVC 50X2M 00001869 1 11.7647 11.76 14 2.24 180590 RULOU VOPSIT BURETE -4 100MM. 00009002 1 4.6218 4.62 5.5 0.88 22570 REZERVA TRAFLET DE LACUIT 110MM 00005485 1 2.2689 2.27 2.7 0.43 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M10 00000763 1 7.563 7.56